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Aircraft Mission scientist email Comparison WG
delegate

email

MSC Convair Richard Leaitch richard.leaitch@ec.gc.ca Sangeeta Sharma Sangeeta.sharma@ec.gc.ca
Navy Twin Otter John Seinfeld Seinfeld@caltech.edu William Conant billc@cheme.caltech.edu
DOE G1 Peter Daum phdaum@bnl.gov Peter Daum phdaum@bnl.gov
UMD Aztec Bruce Doddridge bruce@atmos.umd.edu Bruce Doddridge bruce@atmos.umd.edu
COBRA King Air Steven Wofsy Scw@io.harvard.edu Steven Wofsy Scw@io.harvard.edu
NASA DC-8 Jim Gleason jgleason@hq.nasa.gov Jim Gleason jgleason@hq.nasa.gov
NASA Jetstream 31 Phil Russell Philip.b.Russell@nasa.gov Phil Russell Philip.b.Russell@nasa.gov
NOAA WP-3D Fred Fehsenfeld fred.c.fehsenfeld@noaa.gov Gerd Hübler gerd.hubler@noaa.gov
NOAA DC-3 Mike Hardesty Michael.hardesty@noaa.gov Mike Hardesty Michael.hardesty@noaa.gov
FAAM BAe-146 Stuart Penkett m.penkett@uea.ac.uk Paul Monks psm7@le.ac.uk
CNRS Falcon Kathy Law Kathy.law@aero.jussieu.fr Gerard Ancellet gerard.ancellet@aero.jussieu.fr
DLR Falcon Hans Schlager Hans.schlager@dlr.de Paul Monks psm7@le.ac.uk

Ship
NOAA Ron Brown Tim Bates Tim.bates@noaa.gov Eric Williams eric.j.williams@noaa.gov

Ground sites
AIRMAP Bob Talbot Robert.Talbot@unh.edu Barkley Sive bcs@ccrc.sr.unh.edu
Harvard Forest Bill Munger jwm@io.harvard.edu Bill Munger jwm@io.harvard.edu
Chebogue Point Allen Goldstein agoldstein@nature.berkeley.edu Allen Goldstein agoldstein@nature.berkeley.edu
Profiler network Allen White Allen.b.white@noaa.gov Allen White Allen.b.white@noaa.gov
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